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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
BALUSSERI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Krishna Prasad K Thattumpurath, Unnikulam, Ekarool, Ekarool, 
Thamarassery, 673574

 

2 30/01/2026 HARIPRASAD K Thattumpurath, Unnikulam, Ekarool, Ekarool, 
Thamarassery, 673574

 

3 30/01/2026 MOONISHA A K Thottathil, Moolad, Kottur, Moolad, Koyilandy, 673614  

4 30/01/2026 Libin Benny Chundayil, Puthoorvattam, Balusseri, Thuruthiyad, 
Koyilandi, 673612

 

5 30/01/2026 CHANDANA T U Moothedath, Moolad, Kottur, Moolad, Koyilandy, 673614  

6 30/01/2026 Ayisha PUTHIYAMBRAMMAL, POONOOR, UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, THAMARASSERY, 673574

 

7 30/01/2026 Aysha Rahna M Karimbapoyil, Poonath, Avitanallur, Poonath, Koyilandy, 
673614
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8 30/01/2026 Aswathi THACHORAKKAL, PALOLI, KOTTUR, THIRUVODE, 
KOYILANDY, 673614

 

9 30/01/2026 Jimshida P K NAYATTUKUNNUMMAL, SANTHINAGAR, 
UNNIKULAM, EKAROOL, KOZHIKODE, 673574

 

10 30/01/2026 Priya 05/285 F MEKOOT MEETHAL, KANNIPOYIL POYIL, 
ATHOLI, KOLAKKAD, KOYILANDI, 673315

 

11 30/01/2026 SNEHA V 23/313 Vallikkattu Poyilil, Kappuram, Sivapuram, Vattoli 
Bazar, Thamarassery, 673612

 

12 30/01/2026 RUBI Kizhake Nooneenkara, KOLAKKAD, ATHOLI, 
KOLAKKAD, KOYILANDY, 673315

 

13 30/01/2026 Subeesh M M Mekoot Meethal, Kannipoyil, Kolakkad, Atholi, Kolakkad, 
Koyilandy, 673315

 

14 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINU 
FAVAS 

Hilal Manzil, Thottumoola, Naduvannur, Kavil, Koyilandy, 
673614

 

15 30/01/2026 UMADEVI P Ayadathillam, Kottur, Kottur, Kottur, Koyilandy, 673614  

16 30/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN M 
METHALARIKKAL 

PARAMBU

Kizhakke Nooneenkara, Kolakkad, Atholi, Kolakkad, 
Koyilandy, 673315

 

17 30/01/2026 Prince V V Vayalil, Karikandanpara, Kayanna, Mattanode, Koyilandy, 
673527

 

18 30/01/2026 Saranya K CHATTAYAMTHAROL, NADUVANNUR, KAVIL P O, 
NADUVANNUR, KAVIL, KOYILANDI, 673614

 

19 30/01/2026 Nayana Karinkottakkal, Moolad, Kottur, Moolad, Koyilandy, 673614  
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20 30/01/2026 Anupama K mannatteri, naduvannur, naduvannur, naduvannur, 
koyilandy, 673614

 

21 30/01/2026 Riswana M L KATTUMADATHIL, THIRUVANCHERIPOYIL, 
BALUSSERY, KINALUR, BALUSSERI, 673612

 

22 30/01/2026 Aparna P Mavullakandi House, Poonoor, Unnikulam, Unnikulam, 
Thamarassery, 673574

 

23 30/01/2026 ARCHANA V M Thiyyakkandy, Poonath, Avidanallur, Poonath, Koyilandy, 
673614

 

24 30/01/2026 Sarojini Annathapuri, Mannampoyil, Balussery, Eramangalam, 
Koyilandy, 673612

 

25 30/01/2026 Arun S Ananthapuri, Mannampoyil, Balussery, Eramangalam, 
Koyilandy, 673614

 

26 30/01/2026 ANJALI P 476A,KODOLY, NADUVANNUR, NADUVANNUR, 
NADUVANNUR, KOYILANDY, 673614

 

27 30/01/2026 Satheesh T THECHIYAMMAL , Booth No 94, PUTHUKKUDI, 
PANANGAD, PANANGAD, THAMARASSERY, 673612

 

28 30/01/2026 SILJITHA M P THECHIYAMMAL , Booth No 94, PUTHUKKUDI, 
PANANGAD, PANANGAD, THAMARASSERY, 673612

 

29 30/01/2026 Anu Oolan Kunnummal, Eramangalam, Balussery, 
Eramangalam, Koyilandy, 673612

 

30 30/01/2026 Haridasan T THECHIAMMAL ,Booth 94, PUTHUKKUDI, 
PANANGAD, PANANGAD, THAMARASSER, 673612

 

31 30/01/2026 Vasantha T THECHIYAMMAL, Booth No 94, PUTHUKKUDI, 
PANANGAD, PANANGAD, THAMARASSERI, 673612
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32 30/01/2026 ANUSHA T K 8/78 A, Ramath, Kolakkad, Atholi, Kolakkad, Koyilandy, 
673315

 

33 30/01/2026 Rajif 1/115 Kandoth Parambu, Kakkancheri, Ulliyeri, 
Kakkancheri, Koyilandy, 683323

 

34 30/01/2026 SHAMNA M A Kizhakke Palayullathil (Boothno.142), Parambinte Mukal, 
Kokkallur, Balussery, Kokkallur, Koyilandy, 673612

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


